ENGIE S.A.

ENGIE S.A.
ISIN:  FR0010208488

Prehled

10.04.2024 08:08:10
Cena

15,805 EUR
Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.)
Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodu

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: ENGIE S.

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

1,87% (0,29)

FR0010208488
ENGI

Berlin

EUR

Utilities

Akcie

37.993 EUR
CAC 40 INDEX

15,64 EUR
(350)

15,715 EUR
(350)

15,805 EUR
15,805 EUR
15,805 EUR
15,515 EUR
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Sektory | Z trhii
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
10.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
09.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
08.04.2024 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
05.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
04.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Vsechny burzy pro ENGIE S.A.
Burza [#] Datum Cas Cena Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
Xetra 10.04.2024 17:35 15,69 EUR 0,07 15
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=154589544,158371371,158371372,158756053,160015553
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0010208488-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0010208488
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0010208488&ID_NOTATION=12457906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0010208488&ID_NOTATION=12457906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381745
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d5bce166e1e739795426adb0420d07fcb53e85dbcd2a3ad7dbdd7ac5522c1349&idfile=60162&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60162%2F2024-04-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2dbdf61863f2259ca&time=1712866742&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d08fe520b715206906a7dbedcb8e609b3cbc8142a3a040a042b2f507fcb8a9a1&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6090d3d7dae278526&time=1712866742&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79448faaa165ae0268d7ec4bd7a487568bef4fc52f0f8da2e5333cbb750965d3&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=58e1bfb43d65f8a14&time=1712866742&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3dcc5c1667801e30bf3853eb2cac7a982fe38728809a910aae97793c79a5758b&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d08a0387f13cf626f&time=1712866742&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=447ee50f243e1e8beb89654cec6a993f2527191dd6e9d9e31324e5abfc88fce2&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e509165da20b8bf99&time=1712866742&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=12457906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12451946
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CESKAS

spofitelna

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin
BX Swiss

10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024

10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
10.04.2024
04.04.2024

10.04.2024

10.04.2024
10.04.2024
25.03.2024

09:05
22:02
15:35
08:00
17:30

08:10
08:10
17:44
21:59
17:35
20:23

17:44

19:30
08:08
18:00

15,785 EUR
15,685 EUR
15,645 EUR
15,82 EUR
15,6525 EUR

15,79 EUR
15,79 EUR
15,645 EUR
16,50 USD
15,69 EUR
16,07 EUR

15,995 EUR

15,568 EUR
15,805 EUR
14,966 CHF

0,00
0,27
0,07
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,17
0,10
72,75
0,00

0,05

0,00
0,00
0,04

104
15

14
17
6.526

11
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457755
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20419652
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12462359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12462358
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30749236
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30749236
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24036796
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19964744
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12462357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26050548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12388884
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632715
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72632715
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138479308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=138479308
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30734473
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407544911

ENGIE S.A.

Detaily

10.04.2024 08:08:10

Cena

15,805 EUR

Zména (] 1,87% (0,29)
Zakladni udaje
ISIN FR0010208488
Symbol ENGI
Burza Berlin
Ména EUR
Sektor Utilities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace (mil.) 37.993 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 15,64 EUR

(350)
Prodej (Castka) 15,715 EUR
(350)
Oteviraci cena 15,805 EUR
Max 15,805 EUR
Min 15,805 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 15,515 EUR
den)
Cena vazena -
obchodovanym objemem
Objem (kusy) 0
Obchodovany objem 0,00
Pocet obchodu 1
Posledni zobchodovany 0
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r

Vykonn. (%) +11,08% +4,96% +26,53%
Vykonn. +1,55 +0,73  +3,25
(abs.)
Beta 0,19 0,34 0,72
Volatilita 16,98 19,87 41,00

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

15,557 EUR (0
15,215 EUR (59
15,404 EUR (40
14,972 EUR (35
16,610 EUR (11.01.2024
14,102 EUR (12.02.2024
16,610 EUR (11.01.2024
13,858 EUR (31.05.2023

—_ T = — = O ==
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ENGIE S.A.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

e —

CNGIC

Kontakty
ENGIE SA

1, Place Samuel de Champlain, Courbevoie -
92400 Paris

Telefon:+33-1-44-22-00-00
Fax:+

E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni

Report spoleénosti: ENGIE S.A. &

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

ENGIE SA engages in the provision of electricity, natural gas, and energy related services. It
operates through the following segments: Renewables, Networks, Energy Solutions,
Thermal, Supply, Nuclear, and Others. The Renewables segment is involved in the
renewable energy generation activities, including financing, construction, operation and
maintenance of renewable energy facilities, using various energy sources such as
hydroelectric, onshore wind, photovoltaic solar, biomass, offshore wind, and geothermal.
The Networks segment focuses on electricity and gas infrastructure activities and projects.
The Energy Solutions segment consists of construction and management of decentralized
energy networks to produce low-carbon energy heating and cooling networks, distributed
power generation plants, distributed solar power parks, low-carbon mobility, low-carbon
cities, public lighting, and related services. The Thermal segment centralized power
generation activities using thermal assets, whether contracted or not includes the operation
of power plants fueled mainly by gas or coal, as well as pump-operated storage plants. The
Supply segment relates to the sale of gas and electricity to end customers, whether
professional or individual. It also includes all the group's activities in services for residential
clients. The Nuclear segment refers to nuclear power generation activities with seven
reactors in Belgium and drawing rights in France. The Others segment encompasses
energy management and optimization activities, the B2B supply activities in France, GTT,
corporate, and holding activities. The company was founded on April 8, 1946 and is
headquartered in Paris, France.

Clenové predstavenstva

Catherine
MacGregor

Claire Waysand
Cécile Prévieu
Edouard
Sauvage
Franck Demaille
Jean-Sébastien
Blanc

Judith Hartmann
Jérome Stubler
Paulo Almirante
Sébastien

Arbola
Yves Le Gélard

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Jean-Pierre
Clamadieu

Celine Fornaro
Christophe Agogué
Fabrice Brégier
Jacinthe Delage
Lord Peter Ricketts of
Shortlands

Lucie Muniesa
Magali Viot
Marie-Claire Simone
Daveu

Marie-José Nadeau
Patrice Durand

Ross Mclnnes

Yoan Kosnar

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FR0010208488-2024-04-10.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFR0010208488
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